
NACE Individual 
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Chapman Eng. #1 Chris Hillert 95 HOA
Catalyst #1 Joey Lovell 95 A1
Catalyst #2 Kasper Kotara 91 A2
Catalyst #1 Sean Peters 91 A3
Chapman Eng. #2 Derek Moellendorf 90
Sherwin Williams Wesley Skains 90
Catalyst #1 Jeff Perry 89
Enterprise Products Hunter Costlow 89
International Paint #2 Brad Dowlen 89
NOV Chris Doyle 89
Enterprise Products Kyle Costlow 88
NACE Michael Yee 88
EOG Resources Steven Kimble 87
EOG Resources Augustus Gequene 87
NOV Robert Wurly 87
Sherwin Williams Chance Skains 87
Catalyst #2 Kyle Royal 86
Chapman Eng #3 Jon Strelau 86
Farwest Russell Widner 86
NOV Jay Gill 86
Catalyst #1 Mo Parsons 85
Fehner and Sons Ty Tinsley 85
NACE Ricahrd Garvin 85
NOV Tyler Krugg 85
Power Service of Texas Dillard Glass 85
Abriox #1 Kelly Parks 84
MI Swaco Robert Bailey 84
MI Swaco Nathan Wilson 84
Catalyst #2 Eli Marquez 83



NACE Individual 
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

NACE Bill Haggerty 83
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Larry Clayton 83
Audubon Field Solutions Danny Sandvig 82
Chapman Eng #3 Rob Sturgess 82
Chapman Eng. #1 Sean Braddock 82
MI Swaco Chandler Schlueter 82
NACE Kevin Hawthorne 82
Power Service of Texas Tim Evans 82
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Milton Hardin 82
Fehner and Sons Brandon Fehner 81
Power Service of Texas Reece Keefer 81
Audubon Field Solutions Scott Dauzat 80
Enterprise Products Dan Choate 80
Farwest Kenny Urban 80
Fehner and Sons Taylor Hearn 80
International Paint #1 David Perez 80
MI Swaco Matt Reed 80
Nalco Andy Spano 80
Catalyst #1 Davis Roebuck 79 B1
EOG Resources Shane Bolch 79 B2
Abriox #1 Russ Brawley 79 B3
Audubon Field Solutions Kevin Wilson 79
Chapman Eng. #1 Jason White 79
Express Energy Services Chet Slayton 79
Audubon Field Solutions Lawrence Rearick 78
Consolidated Assetts Mng CM Nelson 78
NOV Cameron Wright 78
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Joe Halton 78
Chapman Eng #3 Albert Kemper 77



NACE Individual 
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Consolidated Assetts Mng Stuart Usrey 77
EOG Resources Joe Gaber 77
Catalyst #2 Andy Baker 76
NACE #2 Dale Evans 76
Fehner and Sons Bradley Fehner 76
Abriox #2 Roger Eldridge 75
NACE #2 Wesley McClain 75
Farwest Ted Morris 75
Consolidated Assetts Mng Milt Springer 74
Farwest Justin Thatcher 74
International Paint #1 Sam Saenz 74
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Joshua Stanlry 74
Chapman Eng. #1 Gerald 73
Fehner and Sons Travis Fairchild 73
Jacobra Brady Beck 73
NACE #2 Paul Young 72
Enterprise Products Brandon Dyer 72
Sherwin Williams Doni Riddle 71
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Omar Gordiany 71
Chapman Eng. #2 R.D. Carrillo 70
Express Energy Services David Caro 70
International Paint #1 John McDonald 70
Catalyst #2 Kristen Beths 69
Chapman Eng #3 Brant DePalermo 69
Consolidated Assetts Mng Will McDonald 69
Sherwin Williams Dee McNeill 69
Abriox #2 Tom McGee 68
International Paint #2 Joel Sethes 68
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Stan Walton 68



NACE Individual 
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Titan Corrosion Grant Little 68
Audubon Field Solutions Eric Bassett 67
Jacobra Eli Dowling 67
Jacobra Mike Schmidt 67
MI Swaco Charlie Jackson 67
Nalco Tim Bieri 66 C1
Ranger Field Services Walter Patten 66 C2
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Rolando Rurce 66 C3
Jacobra James Kelley 66
Ranger Field Services Matt Butler 65
Chapman Eng #3 Oscar Gonzalez 65
Nalco Derek Lewis 65
Consolidated Assetts Mng Tamara Nichols 64
Ranger Field Services Johnnie Lundquest 63
Enterprise Products Marty Fourkiller 63
Jacobra Stormi Beck 63
Nalco Bill Hedges 63
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Mark Clayton 62
Chapman Eng. #2 Ryan Deitz 61
International Paint #1 Paul Gagnon 61
Farwest Justin Karn 60



NACE Individual 
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Nalco David Horsuf 60
International Paint #2 Lyndsey Beasly 59
Titan Corrosion Travis Watson 59
Abriox #2 Dawayne Sawyers 58
EOG Resources Elgin Tracy 57
Express Energy Services Daron Raines 57
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Chris Derpic 57
Sherwin Williams Sid Oakes 57
Titan Corrosion Chris Fardner 57
Abriox #2 Tim Williams 56
NACE #2 Zach Willcott 56
NACE Brian Benson 56
Chapman Eng. #2 John Benevides 55
International Paint #2 Steve Cain 55
Ranger Field Services Don Chewning 50
Chapman Eng. #2 Cal Chapman 50
International Paint #2 Richard Martewez 50
Chapman Eng. #1 Chelo 49
NACE #2 Josh Webb 49
International Paint #1 Cindy McDonald 49
Abriox #1 Michael Emerline 44
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Ray Grippin 43
Abriox #1 Dean Lioliou 41
Express Energy Services Chris Latham 41
Titan Corrosion Jason Matocha 41
Ranger Field Services Jesus Castro 39
Titan Corrosion Kayla Risner 36
Express Energy Services Don Barr 25



TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Catalyst #1 Mo Parsons 85
Catalyst #1 Jeff Perry 89
Catalyst #1 Joey Lovell 95
Catalyst #1 Sean Peters 91
Catalyst #1 Davis Roebuck 79

439
NOV Jay Gill 86
NOV Chris Doyle 89
NOV Tyler Krugg 85
NOV Robert Wurly 87
NOV Cameron Wright 78

425
Catalyst #2 Kasper Kotara 91
Catalyst #2 Kyle Royal 86
Catalyst #2 Eli Marquez 83
Catalyst #2 Andy Baker 76
Catalyst #2 Kristen Beths 69

405
MI Swaco Robert Bailey 84
MI Swaco Charlie Jackson 67
MI Swaco Matt Reed 80
MI Swaco Nathan Wilson 84
MI Swaco Chandler Schlueter 82

397
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TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Fehner and Sons Brandon Fehner 81
Fehner and Sons Bradley Fehner 76
Fehner and Sons Taylor Hearn 80
Fehner and Sons Ty Tinsley 85
Fehner and Sons Travis Fairchild 73

395
NACE Ricahrd Garvin 85
NACE Kevin Hawthorne 82
NACE Brian Benson 56
NACE Bill Haggerty 83
NACE Michael Yee 88

394
Enterprise Products Kyle Costlow 88
Enterprise Products Hunter Costlow 89
Enterprise Products Brandon Dyer 72
Enterprise Products Marty Fourkiller 63
Enterprise Products Dan Choate 80

392
EOG Resources Joe Gaber 77
EOG Resources Steven Kimble 87
EOG Resources Augustus Gequene 87
EOG Resources Shane Bolch 79
EOG Resources Elgin Tracy 57

387



TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Audubon Field Solutions Eric Bassett 67
Audubon Field Solutions Scott Dauzat 80
Audubon Field Solutions Lawrence Rearick 78
Audubon Field Solutions Kevin Wilson 79
Audubon Field Solutions Danny Sandvig 82

386
Chapman Eng #3 Jon Strelau 86
Chapman Eng #3 Oscar Gonzalez 65
Chapman Eng #3 Brant DePalermo 69
Chapman Eng #3 Albert Kemper 77
Chapman Eng #3 Rob Sturgess 82

379
Chapman Eng. #1 Jason White 79
Chapman Eng. #1 Chelo 49
Chapman Eng. #1 Gerald 73
Chapman Eng. #1 Chris Hillert 95
Chapman Eng. #1 Sean Braddock 82

378
Farwest Russell Widner 86
Farwest Justin Karn 60
Farwest Ted Morris 75
Farwest Kenny Urban 80
Farwest Justin Thatcher 74

375



TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Sherwin Williams Doni Riddle 71
Sherwin Williams Sid Oakes 57
Sherwin Williams Dee McNeill 69
Sherwin Williams Wesley Skains 90
Sherwin Williams Chance Skains 87

374
Consolidated Assetts Mng Stuart Usrey 77
Consolidated Assetts Mng CM Nelson 78
Consolidated Assetts Mng Will McDonald 69
Consolidated Assetts Mng Tamara Nichols 64
Consolidated Assetts Mng Milt Springer 74

362
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Stan Walton 68
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Milton Hardin 82
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Joshua Stanlry 74
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Omhr Gordiany 71
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #1 Chris Derpic 57

352
Jacobra Brady Beck 73
Jacobra Stormi Beck 63
Jacobra James Kelley 66
Jacobra Eli Dowling 67
Jacobra Mike Schmidt 67

336



TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

International Paint #1 Paul Gagnon 61
International Paint #1 Cindy McDonald 49
International Paint #1 John McDonald 70
International Paint #1 David Perez 80
International Paint #1 Sam Saenz 74

334
Nalco Andy Spano 80
Nalco Bill Hedges 63
Nalco Tim Bieri 66
Nalco David Horsuf 60
Nalco Derek Lewis 65

334
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Joe Halton 78
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Ray Grippin 43
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Mark Clayton 62
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Rolando Rurce 66
S.C. Pipeline Integrity #2 Larry Clayton 83

332
NACE #2 Zach Willcott 56
NACE #2 Paul Young 72
NACE #2 Wesley McClain 75
NACE #2 Dale Evans 76
NACE #2 Josh Webb 49

328



TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Chapman Eng. #2 Derek Moellendorf 90
Chapman Eng. #2 Ryan Deitz 61
Chapman Eng. #2 Cal Chapman 50
Chapman Eng. #2 R.D. Carrillo 70
Chapman Eng. #2 John Benevides 55

326
International Paint #2 Lyndsey Beasly 59
International Paint #2 Brad Dowlen 89
International Paint #2 Steve Cain 55
International Paint #2 Joel Sethes 68
International Paint #2 Richard Martewez 50

321
Ranger Field Services Don Chewning 50
Ranger Field Services Matt Butler 65
Ranger Field Services Jesus Castro 39
Ranger Field Services Walter Patten 66
Ranger Field Services Johnnie Lundquest 63

283
Express Energy Services Daron Raines 57
Express Energy Services Don Barr 25
Express Energy Services Chet Slayton 79
Express Energy Services David Caro 70
Express Energy Services Chris Latham 41

272



TEAM
Company First Name Last Name Score Award

Titan Corrosion Jason Matocha 41
Titan Corrosion Travis Watson 59
Titan Corrosion Grant Little 68
Titan Corrosion Chris Fardner 57
Titan Corrosion Kayla Risner 36

261
Abriox #2 Tom McGee 68
Abriox #2 Dawayne Sawyers 58
Abriox #2 Tim Williams 56
Abriox #2 Roger Eldridge 75
Abriox #2 

257
Abriox #1 Dean Lioliou 41
Abriox #1 Kelly Parks 84
Abriox #1 Michael Emerline 44
Abriox #1 Russ Brawley 79
Abriox #1

248
Power Service of Texas Tim Evans 82
Power Service of Texas Dillard Glass 85
Power Service of Texas Reece Keefer 81
Power Service of Texas

Power Service of Texas

248



Company
First 
Name

Last 
Name Score Award

Catalyst #1 Mo Parsons 85
Catalyst #1 Jeff Perry 89
Catalyst #1 Joey Lovell 95
Catalyst #1 Sean Peters 91
Catalyst #1 Davis Roebuck 79

439
NOV Jay Gill 86
NOV Chris Doyle 89
NOV Tyler Krugg 85
NOV Robert Wurly 87
NOV Cameron Wright 78

425
Catalyst #2 Kasper Kotara 91
Catalyst #2 Kyle Royal 86
Catalyst #2 Eli Marquez 83
Catalyst #2 Andy Baker 76
Catalyst #2 Kristen Beths 69

405
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Company
First 
Name

Last 
Name Score Award

Chapman Eng. #1 Chris Hillert 95 HOA

Catalyst #1 Joey Lovell 95 A1
Catalyst #2 Kasper Kotara 91 A2
Catalyst #1 Sean Peters 91 A3

Catalyst #1 Davis Roebuck 79 B1
EOG Resources Shane Bolch 79 B2
Abriox #1 Russ Brawley 79 B3

Nalco Tim Bieri 66 C1
Ranger Field ServiceWalter Patten 66 C2
S.C. Pipeline Integrity Rolando Rurce 66 C3
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